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Native Village of Barrow

Tohono O'Odham Nation

Big Valley Rancheria Band of Pomo Indians

La Jolla Band of Luiseno Indians

Los Coyotes Band of Indians

Strong Hearted Native Women's Coalition

Tuolumne Me-Wuk Tribal Council 

Prairie Band Potawatomi Nation

Houlton Band of Maliseet Indians

Grand Traverse Band of Ottawa and 
Chippewa Indians
Keweenaw Bay Indian Community

Saginaw Chippewa Indian Tribe of Michigan

Sault Ste. Marie Tribe of Chippewa Indians

White Earth Reservation Tribal Council

Mississippi Band of Choctaw Indians

Confederated Salish and Kootenai Tribes

Spirit Lake Sioux Tribe

Turtle Mountain Band of Chippewa Indians

Pueblo of Nambe

Absentee Shawnee Tribe of Indians

Choctaw Nation of Oklahoma

Citizen Potawatomi Nation

Comanche Indian Tribe

Kaw Nation

Osage Nation

Seminole Nation of Oklahoma

Tonkawa Tribe of Oklahoma

Klamath Tribes of Oregon

Rosebud Sioux Tribe

Wiconi Wawokiya, Inc

Squaxin Island Tribe

Swinomish Indian Tribal Community

Tulalip Tribes of Washington

Forest County Potawatomi Community

Menominee Indian Tribe of Wisconsin
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 $447,488.00

 $899,983.00

 $446,700.00

 $400,000.00

 $331,371.00

 $355,950.00

 $450,000.00

 $334,630.00

 $261,299.00

 $388,747.00

 $429,000.00

 $802,627.00

 $855,100.00

 $707,404.00

 $899,999.00

 $802,642.00

 $420,188.00

 $455,263.00

 $438,880.00

 $510,000.00

 $899,999.00

 $899,999.00

 $687,312.00

 $366,882.00

 $773,667.00

 $744,809.00

 $440,200.00

 $539,798.00

 $787,633.00

 $600,000.00

 $633,968.00

 $633,703.00

 $899,999.00

 $354,951.00

 $899,999.00

Native Village of Barrow

Office of the Prosecutor

Administration

Indian Tribe

Executive Council

Tribal Coalition

Social Services Department

Tribal Government

Domestic Violence & Sexual Assault Program

Grand Traverse Band

KBIC Health Department

Behavioral Health Programs

Advocacy Resource Center

Human Services

Family and Community Services

Victim Assistance Program

Spirit Lake Victim Assistance

Hearts of Hope Domestic Violence Shelter

TRIBAL GOVERNMENT

Family Services

Choctaw Nation

Youth and Family Services

Family Violence Program

Grants And Contracts Dept.

Osage Nation Counseling Unit

Domestic Violence

Executive Department

Social Services Department

President

Non-Profit Org.

Northwest Indian Treatment Center

Swinomish Indian Tribal Community

Behavioral Health

FOREST COUNTY POTAWATOMI COMM

Maehnowesekiyah

Legal Name State Award Amount Organizational Unit Name

 $20,800,190.00
Total Award Amt:

Recovery Act Grants to Indian Tribal Governments 
Program


