Recovery Act Grants to Indian Tribal Governments Program

Total Award Amt: \$20,800,190.00

Legal Name	State	Award Amount	Organizational Unit Name
Native Village of Barrow	AK	\$447,488.00	Native Village of Barrow
Tohono O'Odham Nation	AZ	\$899,983.00	Office of the Prosecutor
Big Valley Rancheria Band of Pomo Indians	CA	\$446,700.00	Administration
La Jolla Band of Luiseno Indians	CA	\$400,000.00	Indian Tribe
Los Coyotes Band of Indians	CA	\$331,371.00	Executive Council
Strong Hearted Native Women's Coalition	CA	\$355,950.00	Tribal Coalition
Tuolumne Me-Wuk Tribal Council	CA	\$450,000.00	Social Services Department
Prairie Band Potawatomi Nation	KS	\$334,630.00	Tribal Government
Houlton Band of Maliseet Indians	ME	\$261,299.00	Domestic Violence & Sexual Assault Program
Grand Traverse Band of Ottawa and Chippewa Indians	MI	\$388,747.00	Grand Traverse Band
Keweenaw Bay Indian Community	MI	\$429,000.00	KBIC Health Department
Saginaw Chippewa Indian Tribe of Michigan	MI	\$802,627.00	Behavioral Health Programs
Sault Ste. Marie Tribe of Chippewa Indians	MI	\$855,100.00	Advocacy Resource Center
White Earth Reservation Tribal Council	MN	\$707,404.00	Human Services
Mississippi Band of Choctaw Indians	MS	\$899,999.00	Family and Community Services
Confederated Salish and Kootenai Tribes	MT	\$802,642.00	Victim Assistance Program
Spirit Lake Sioux Tribe	ND	\$420,188.00	Spirit Lake Victim Assistance
Turtle Mountain Band of Chippewa Indians	ND	\$455,263.00	Hearts of Hope Domestic Violence Shelter
Pueblo of Nambe	NM	\$438,880.00	TRIBAL GOVERNMENT
Absentee Shawnee Tribe of Indians	OK	\$510,000.00	Family Services
Choctaw Nation of Oklahoma	OK	\$899,999.00	Choctaw Nation
Citizen Potawatomi Nation	OK	\$899,999.00	Youth and Family Services
Comanche Indian Tribe	OK	\$687,312.00	Family Violence Program
Kaw Nation	OK	\$366,882.00	Grants And Contracts Dept.
Osage Nation	OK	\$773,667.00	Osage Nation Counseling Unit
Seminole Nation of Oklahoma	OK	\$744,809.00	Domestic Violence
Tonkawa Tribe of Oklahoma	OK	\$440,200.00	Executive Department
Klamath Tribes of Oregon	OR	\$539,798.00	Social Services Department
Rosebud Sioux Tribe	SD	\$787,633.00	President
Wiconi Wawokiya, Inc	SD	\$600,000.00	Non-Profit Org.
Squaxin Island Tribe	WA	\$633,968.00	Northwest Indian Treatment Center
Swinomish Indian Tribal Community	WA	\$633,703.00	Swinomish Indian Tribal Community
Tulalip Tribes of Washington	WA	\$899,999.00	Behavioral Health
Forest County Potawatomi Community	WI	\$354,951.00	FOREST COUNTY POTAWATOMI COMM
Menominee Indian Tribe of Wisconsin	WI	\$899,999.00	Maehnowesekiyah